
 

 Tender Notice 

 

The Chief Engineer, Latur Zone, Latur invites e-tenders from reputed and e-

registered contractors / bidders for the work of Partial Turnkey Contract for“ System 

Improvement on High Loss Feeder “ with execution of work such as Replacement of 

meters and Shifting of meters outside of consumer premises Under Nilanga 

Subdivision within Latur Circle.  Tender for Partial  turnkey basis CE/LZL/HLF/ T-

17 /2018-19 . 

The important dates are as below 

 1) Sale of Tenders  :-  18.01.2019 onwards  

 2) Pre-Bid Meeting  :-  25.01.2019 @ 12.00 hrs. 

 3) Last date of submission :-  11.02.2019 upto 15.00 hrs. 

 4) Opening of technical Bids : -  11.02.2019 @ 16.00 hrs. 

 5) Opening of price Bids :-  to be notified later on. 

For further details of Invitation for Bids & Bid Documents please visit our 

website http://works.mahadiscom.in/eTender/etender 

PRO NO LZ-379/2018-19  

                                       Chief Engineer, Latur Zone, Latur 

                                        Contact No: 7875762002 

 

 

 

Last date of submission of Tender was -  01.01.19 upto 15:00 hrs. 

Extended date for tender :- 11.02.19  upto 15:00 hrs. 

Opening of technical Bids :- 11.02.19 at 16:00 hrs. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


